
Center at RA 15 11 41.2665448  DEC 05 18 09.259802

CONT: J1511+05  IPOL  1633.129 MHZ  J1511+0518.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 22-AUG-2018 22:43:18

Cont peak flux =  8.8041E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 8.804E-04 * (-3.15, 3.149, 6.298, 12.60,
25.19, 50.39)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100 -150 -200

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200


